

FURNISHING OF EXTERIOR PAINTING SERVICES

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners
Monmouth County Park System
805 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4217
Fax: (732) 842-4162
Contact: Jennifer Kaczala, QPA

Number of Bids Received

Vendor Name and Address

3

1. A & A Painting & Construction Co., 111 Columbia St., Highland Park, NJ 08904
2. Balanikas Painting, 179 Second Ave., Long Branch, NJ 07740
3. TM Painting & Construction, 19 Worth Road, Neptune, NJ 07753

#1

0721-520-21

BI DS BY I TEM - SUMMARY

10/13/21

PAGE 1

BI D20

A & A PAI NTI NG &

001	A & A PAI NTI NG & TM PAI NTI NG & CON	32700.00	16700.00	13100.00	13100.00
002		6300.00	5600.00	4900.00	4900.00
003		1800.00	2600.00	1500.00	1500.00
004		2950.00	2600.00	2800.00	2800.00
005		3050.00	3800.00	3000.00	3000.00
	TOTALS	46800.00	31300.00	25300.00	25300.00

A & A PAINTING &

	A & A PAINTING &	TM PAINTING &	CON	BALANI KAS	PAINTIN
001	8800.00	8800.00	4300.00	4900.00	4900.00
002	1600.00	1250.00	1250.00	600.00	600.00
003	5200.00	3200.00	3200.00	2950.00	2950.00
004	3900.00	2700.00	2700.00	3800.00	3800.00
005	8350.00	4800.00	4800.00	7500.00	7500.00
00610800.00	10800.00	4600.00	4600.00	7500.00	7500.00
TOTALS	38650.00		20850.00		27250.00

A & A PAI NTI NG &

A & A PAI NTI NG &	TM PAI NTI NG & CON	BALANI KAS PAI NTI N	
00127700.00	27700.00	12700.00	12900.00
002 5900.00	5900.00	1100.00	4800.00
00329800.00	29800.00	15700.00	12800.00
TOTALS	63400.00	29500.00	30500.00